
AD-SERVO 30135

Smart way to save; Money and Time!

www.durma.com.tr

%72 energy saving with servo hydraulic system. Less part cost with eco friendly technology. Noiseless 
bending with 63 dba. 200 mm/sec bending speed and 5,6 times better synchronization in high speed bends.
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Smart way to save; Money and Time!

Less Energy Consamption
High Productivity
Green Machine

Advantages
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Bending Force
Bending Length
Distance Between Columns
Stroke

Daylight
Working Height
Approach Speed

Return Speed

Bending Speed

Back Gauge X Axis Range

Back Gauge R Axis Range

Back Gauge Z Axis Range

135 ton
3.050 mm
2.600 mm
265 mm

530 mm
900 mm
200 mm/sec

200 mm /sec

10 mm/sec

750 mm

250 mm

2050 mm

Motor Quantity
Motor Type
Motor Power

2 pieces
Servo
2x4

Lenght
Witdh

Height

Weight

4.200 mm
1.680 mm

2.750 mm

10.500 kg

Top Tool Holder
Bottom Tool Holder

Crowning

WILA HD NSCL-II-HC/UPB-STL
WILA NSCR II-HC-CNC/UPB

Motorized

CNC
Screen

DA-66T
15" Touch Panel

Front SafetySystem
Back Safety System

AKAS 3P M
Light Barrier

Technical Data

Motor Specification

Machine Dimensions

Tool Holder Data

Control Unit

Safety System
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